CORSO DI LAUREA
IN ING. GESTIONALE

ESAME DI

ALGEBRA LINEARE

597034
597721
579663

Matricola
597584
607501
599708
605399
600206
599359
605293
601729
601264
599093
601680
599902
605092
599251
598254
600346
603215
578108
605749
601494
601289
599885
598427
599371
604102

ORALI SECONDO APPELLO

RIZZO
CRUGLIANO
BERRETTA

Cognome
ALFARANO
SALUZZI
BUONANNO
BRAIONE
GENOVESI
MARCELLI
BATTOLLA
PANE
PANTCHUI YIMGA
DOMENICHINI
MORROCCHESI
LAI

ROSI

KHAYATE
SARACINO
VIVIANI
MOUTAWAKKIL
CARBONE
TOMBOLINI
NAPOLETANO
FERRARA
PUTZOLU
PLUCHINO
CASELLA
FALCHETTI

159AA-20

SARA
MARCO
ELENA PHOEBE

Nome

ILARIA
DANIELA
FEDERICO
NOEMI
MATTIA
ALESSIA
MICHELE
GIULIA
SASTINE CASTILLE
ESTER
GIORGIO
ANTONIO
MARIA FRANCESCA
RIAD

CHIARA

LISA

KARIM
ANTONIO
LORENZO
CHIARA
LEONARDO
TOMMASO
GIOVANNI
SEBASTIANO
MARTA
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Tipologia orale

P FEPNDN

ORA
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00



597474
600577
586465
596289
600839
600871
602353
604077
602147
601447
600836
598177
599184
603113
598090
602540

GIANNELLI
BENEDETTI
FIORI
BONVISSUTO
GERI

FILIPPI
SALZANO
CARDELLI
TONI

PACINI
MACCHIA
ARZILLI
SENESI
CAVALLINI
MICHELETTI
FABBRI

159AA-20
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CHIARA
LEONARDO
ASIA
SANDRA
FEDERICA
FRANCESCO
NICCOLO'
ALBERTO
ANDREA
MATILDE AVE
FRANCESCO
LORENZO
MARTINA
DARIO
ISABELLA
CECILIA

=
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14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
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